CURRENT LEAGUE SEASON

TOTAL NUMBER OF TITLES

TEAM: BLUE ANCHOR

DIVISION: PREMIER

Member of the noisiest team award....and contributes

SINGLES DOUBLES TOTAL
SUSSEX 2 3 5
TOTAL 2 3 5
SUSSEX COUNTY TITLES
CAPTAINS CUP 2 1993,1997
MENS DOUBLES 2 1997,2000
MIXED DOUBLES 1 1997
TOTAL OF SUSSEX TITLES 5

BRIGHTON LEAGUE PERFORMANCE

Year

Team

Div

Rank

R Pts P

w

L

%

Ave

15k

10k

5k

1996/97

1

21

43.1

1997/98

Did Not Play

1998/99

Did Not Play

1999/00

Did Not Play

2000/01

Did Not Play

2001/02

Did Not Play

2002/03

Did Not Play

2003/04

Did Not Play

2004/05

Did Not Play

2005/06

Did Not Play

2006/07

Did Not Play

2007/08

Did Not Play

2008/09

Did Not Play

2009/10

Did Not Play

Olo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o] | |

OO0 |00 |0 0|0 |00 |00 |1 |

2010/11

Did Not Play

2011/12

Blue Lagoon

100%

>
~
N
o

el
~N
N
o

2012/13

Did Not Play

85

2.6

o

2013/14

Did Not Play

o

2014/15

Did Not Play

olo|o||o|o|o|o|o|o|o|e|o|o|el|o] | |

o

2015/16

Did Not Play

o

2016/17

Albion Fishersgate A

62

11.0

38%

3,251

2017/18

Pocket Rocket A

65

40%

2,906

2018/19

Pocket Rocket A

V||| | |

7

v |o|o|ojo|ojo|=|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|ole] | |

3.2

Ni=|nv|jw|o|lojo|o|=|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|eo|o|o|o|o] | |

U EEGEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE D

50%

anv (= |v|jojo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o

3,140

O|o|jo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o]: | |

Olo|jo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o]: | |

slo|nv|v|ojofofo|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|o|e|a] | |

3

44%

3,221




