

CURRENT LEAGUE SEASON

TEAM: BLUE ANCHOR

DIVISION: PREMIER

Member of the noisiest team award....and contributes

TOTAL NUMBER OF TITLES

	SINGLES	DOUBLES	TOTAL			
SUSSEX	2	3		5		
TOTAL	2	3		5		

SUSSEX COUNTY TITLES		
CAPTAINS CUP	2	1993,1997
MENS DOUBLES	2	1997,2000
MIXED DOUBLES	1	1997
TOTAL OF SUSSEX TITLES	5	1

BRIGHTON LEAGUE PERFORMANCE

Year	Team	Div	Rank	R Pts	Ρ	W	L	%		Ave	HS	15k	10k	5k
1996/97	Grenadier B	1	21	43.1	-	-	-	-	0	-	-		-	-
1997/98	Did Not Play	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-
1998/99	Did Not Play	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	-
1999/00	Did Not Play	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2000/01	Did Not Play	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2001/02	Did Not Play	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2002/03	Did Not Play	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2003/04	Did Not Play	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2004/05	Did Not Play	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2005/06	Did Not Play	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2006/07	Did Not Play	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
2007/08	Did Not Play	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2008/09	Did Not Play	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2009/10	Did Not Play	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	C
2010/11	Did Not Play	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2011/12	Blue Lagoon	2	85	2.6	1	1	0	100%	0	4,720	4,720	0	0	0
	Did Not Play	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2013/14	Did Not Play	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2014/15	Did Not Play	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Did Not Play	-	-	-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Albion Fishersgate A	Р	62	11.0	8	3	5	38%	2	3,251	7,880	0	0	2
	Pocket Rocket A	Р	65	8.3	5	2	3	40%	1	2,906		0	0	2
	Pocket Rocket A	Р	71	3.2	2	1	1	50%	2	3,140		0	0	0
				TOT	16	7	9	44%	5	3,221		0	0	4